Capitol Hill Art League February 2011 Show — Untitled

Juror: Janis Goodman

February 12 — March 4, 2011, Opening Reception Saturday February 12, 5-7pm, Juror’s Remarks 5:30pm

Alan Braley

Ann Thomson
Ann Thomson
Barbara Stepura
David Evelyn
David Evelyn
Dorothy Kirby
Eileen Leahy
Geoff Ault

Gina Clapp
Jacqueline Saunders
Jennifer Axner
Jennifer Axner
Jennifer Axner

Jill Finsen

John Young

Livia Tomczyk
Lynn Mehta

Maria (Tati) Valleriestra
Marilyn Christiano
Marilyn Christiano
Marni Maree

M'El Abrecht
Milena Spasic
Milena Spasic
Milena Spasic
Nancy Freeman
Paul Reuther
Traci Jones
Valentine Szybko
Will Fleishell

This is a Nice Place
Emeryville: Shutter
Lancaster County: Post

Morning Fog at Pope's Creek Honorable Mention

Reflection
Coup D'Etat
Rachel at the Well (A miracle)

A Sheep in Sheep's Clothing Second Place

Fall from Grace
Wrapped Tree

Three Views of Nicole Honorable Mention

Untitled #1 Honorable Mention
Untitled #2 Honorable Mention
Untitled #3 Honorable Mention
Vase Party

Night/Table

Sonia and Moonpie

Summer Reading Best in Show
Log Embankment

Morning Mist

Cooking Haze Honorable Mention
Round Stems

Lone Hiker

Man Walking 1

Man Walking II

Man Walking III

Sunspot

Birches Near Ostsana, Sweden
Crater

Wine in Madrid

Verrocchio Reduction

Best in Show award: membership in the Corcoran Gallery of Art

Second Place award: membership in the National Museum of Women in the Arts

Watercolor
Photography
Photography

Qil

Assemblage
Mixed media
Mixed media
Pastel

Mixed media
Watercolor
Watercolor
Graphite on Paper
Graphite on Paper
Graphite on Paper
Oil on Board

Watercolor/gouache/pastel

Charcoal

Qil

Watercolor

Archival Digital Print
Archival Digital Print
Watercolor on Canvas
Colored pencil & pastel
Oil on Board

Oil on Board

Oil on Board

Pastel

Oil on Canvas
Acrylic/Acrylic media
Acrylic

Pen drawing

$600
$200
$250
$125
$375
$300
$600
$275
$600
$900
$600
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$700
$300
$250
$300
$330
$225
$200
$500
$200
$890
$890
$890
$295
$2,500
$650
$700
$500



