## Capitol Hill Art League February 2011 Show – Untitled Juror: Janis Goodman February 12 – March 4, 2011, Opening Reception Saturday February 12, 5-7pm, Juror's Remarks 5:30pm

Alan Braley	This is a Nice Place	Watercolor	\$600
Ann Thomson	Emeryville: Shutter	Photography	\$200
Ann Thomson	Lancaster County: Post	Photography	\$250
Barbara Stepura	Morning Fog at Pope's Creek Honorable Mention	Oil	\$125
David Evelyn	Reflection	Assemblage	\$375
David Evelyn	Coup D'Etat	Mixed media	\$300
Dorothy Kirby	Rachel at the Well (A miracle)	Mixed media	\$600
Eileen Leahy	A Sheep in Sheep's Clothing Second Place	Pastel	\$275
Geoff Ault	Fall from Grace	Mixed media	\$600
Gina Clapp	Wrapped Tree	Watercolor	\$900
Jacqueline Saunders	Three Views of Nicole Honorable Mention	Watercolor	\$600
Jennifer Axner	Untitled #1 Honorable Mention	Graphite on Paper	\$2,000
Jennifer Axner	Untitled #2 Honorable Mention	Graphite on Paper	\$2,000
Jennifer Axner	Untitled #3 Honorable Mention	Graphite on Paper	\$2,000
Jill Finsen	Vase Party	Oil on Board	\$700
John Young	Night/Table	Watercolor/gouache/pastel	\$300
Livia Tomczyk	Sonia and Moonpie	Charcoal	\$250
Lynn Mehta	Summer Reading Best in Show	Oil	\$300
Maria (Tati) Valleriestra	Log Embankment	Watercolor	\$330
Marilyn Christiano	Morning Mist	Archival Digital Print	\$225
Marilyn Christiano	Cooking Haze Honorable Mention	Archival Digital Print	\$200
Marni Maree	Round Stems	Watercolor on Canvas	\$500
M'El Abrecht	Lone Hiker	Colored pencil & pastel	\$200
Milena Spasic	Man Walking I	Oil on Board	\$890
Milena Spasic	Man Walking II	Oil on Board	\$890
Milena Spasic	Man Walking III	Oil on Board	\$890
Nancy Freeman	Sunspot	Pastel	\$295
Paul Reuther	Birches Near Ostsana, Sweden	Oil on Canvas	\$2,500
Traci Jones	Crater	Acrylic/Acrylic media	\$650
Valentine Szybko	Wine in Madrid	Acrylic	\$700
Will Fleishell	Verrocchio Reduction	Pen drawing	\$500

*Best in Show award:* membership in the Corcoran Gallery of Art *Second Place award:* membership in the National Museum of Women in the Arts